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Trofej Beograda 2016
Beograd, 18 - 19/6/2016

Event 7 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
18/06/2016 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Kadetski 54.08 STJEPANOVIC, Veimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 22/07/2009
Apsolutni M 49.95 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Rome (ITA) 29/07/2009
Juniorski 52.53 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Beograd 01/08/2008
Ml Pionirski 1:04.76 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A NIs 22/12/2013
Pionirski 58.52 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Nis 20/12/2015

A-olimpijska norma : 52.36
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.22 466 R 30.83 33.39
2. YALCINKAYA, Ismail Efe 02 BEYKENT 1:04.32 464 31.18 33.14
3. SAHIN, Cengizhan 02 BEYKENT 1:04.51 460 31.29 33.22
4. CELIKSU, Sertan 03 Kinaliada 1:09.25 372 31.87 37.38
5. TASBAS, Arda 03 BEYKENT 1:09.49 368 32.80 36.69
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.95 331 34.02 37.93
7. KARATAS, Taha 03 BEYKENT 1:12.27 327 33.87 38.40
8. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.87 306 33.97 39.90
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.19 268 36.12 41.07

10. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.71 235 36.74 43.97
11. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.03 224

15 - 18 years

1. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.20 627 A
2. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija 1:00.06 570 A 29.38 30.68
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.49 558 A 27.72 32.77
4. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SD Riba 1:00.88 548 A 27.99 32.89
5. GLADEK, Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.30 536 A 29.10 32.20
6. HANSOY, Derin 01 Kinaliada 1:01.43 533 A
7. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:04.13 468 R 31.20 32.93
8. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.46 461 30.10 34.36
9. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 1:04.75 455 31.12 33.63

10. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.78 454 31.77 33.01

Open

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 56.51 685 A 27.17 29.34
2. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 58.20 627 A
3. MIHALIC, David 99 PK Olimpija 1:00.06 570 A 29.38 30.68
4. PETRIC, Jan Karel 91 PK Triglav Kranj 1:00.21 566 A
5. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.49 558 A 27.72 32.77
6. SVETEK, Jaka 00 SD Riba 1:00.88 548 A 27.99 32.89
7. GLADEK, Mark 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.30 536 A 29.10 32.20
8. HANSOY, Derin 01 Kinaliada 1:01.43 533 A
9. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:04.13 468 R 31.20 32.93

10. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.22 466 R 30.83 33.39
11. YALCINKAYA, Ismail Efe 02 BEYKENT 1:04.32 464 31.18 33.14
12. ZUPANEC, Ales 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.46 461 30.10 34.36
13. SAHIN, Cengizhan 02 BEYKENT 1:04.51 460 31.29 33.22
14. POGACNIK, Zan 00 PK Olimpija 1:04.75 455 31.12 33.63
15. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.78 454 31.77 33.01
16. CELIKSU, Sertan 03 Kinaliada 1:09.25 372 31.87 37.38
17. TASBAS, Arda 03 BEYKENT 1:09.49 368 32.80 36.69
18. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.78 348 34.30 36.48
19. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.95 331 34.02 37.93
20. KARATAS, Taha 03 BEYKENT 1:12.27 327 33.87 38.40
21. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.87 306 33.97 39.90
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.19 268 36.12 41.07
23. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 1:20.53 236 36.48 44.05
24. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.71 235 36.74 43.97
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Trofej Beograda 2016
Beograd, 18 - 19/6/2016

Event 7, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

25. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.03 224


